

Utah State Tax Commission
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes
And Other Distributions

Weber County

Co/City 29000

Distrib Period	Tax Type													Grand Total
	Arts & Zoo	County Option	E-911	Liquor	Mass Transit	Restaurant	Sales	Short-term Leasing	State Mass Transit	Transient Room	Add'l Transit: District	Add'l Transit: Local	Add'l Transit: County	
Jan-21	439,381.04	1,302,468.09	200,473.31		3,021,312.79	295,576.11	245,743.86	12,347.56	219,692.51	112,327.76	439,540.33	23,051.06	219,728.12	6,531,642.54
Feb-21	486,203.54	1,485,666.97	210,248.68		3,343,571.82	380,953.05	289,979.18	48,053.02	243,076.49	108,718.07	485,228.35	26,916.64	242,567.23	7,351,183.04
Mar-21	369,054.14	1,112,313.73	211,620.26		2,537,722.79	338,177.30	241,929.98	11,794.02	184,509.59	152,661.98	368,445.90	22,650.42	184,206.73	5,735,086.84
Apr-21	357,499.93	1,100,805.87	195,389.48		2,458,903.70	311,125.45	246,538.84	34,985.90	178,675.83	147,037.44	357,447.88	23,164.60	178,676.84	5,590,251.76
May-21	512,244.35	1,524,309.34	221,414.00		3,524,655.04	463,438.20	316,033.20	59,196.71	256,163.35	187,652.70	514,603.86	30,059.02	255,806.85	7,865,576.62
Jun-21	465,640.26	1,377,562.25	207,687.29		3,203,754.44	373,071.76	278,692.41	47,339.09	232,880.92	141,340.14	467,086.26	26,458.34	232,530.88	7,054,044.04
Jul-21	437,397.61	1,329,068.87	207,497.81		3,007,715.95	357,740.10	292,041.60	46,820.70	218,708.82	230,394.49	435,019.37	26,339.93	217,434.35	6,806,179.60
Aug-21	582,000.09	1,707,727.82	211,969.97		4,001,642.51	526,988.68	356,495.55	74,469.69	291,008.37	275,137.74	581,937.52	33,699.00	290,963.30	8,934,040.24
Sep-21	425,987.49	1,278,200.76	206,493.78		2,929,039.79	347,956.56	235,130.12	67,070.68	212,993.97	202,435.05	425,951.42	21,743.54	212,973.80	6,565,976.96
Oct-21	501,052.06	1,519,406.26	215,401.14		3,444,921.05	420,741.92	314,466.34	63,313.39	250,512.85	257,477.29	500,838.49	29,525.94	250,465.35	7,768,122.08
Nov-21	505,122.64	1,492,173.33	201,564.98		3,474,099.46	445,026.02	279,259.16	59,473.70	252,578.86	195,325.24	505,822.50	26,269.33	252,473.69	7,689,188.91
Dec-21	413,189.80	1,233,490.19	209,909.46	233,921.77	2,842,069.51	344,568.50	216,686.41	46,875.28	206,610.97	167,785.26	413,935.88	20,230.79	206,550.79	6,555,824.61
Jan-22	497,348.03	1,480,332.67	213,289.17		3,420,036.48	370,207.32	281,746.82	41,953.92	248,670.54	159,485.33	492,465.47	26,683.89	246,178.72	7,478,398.36
Feb-22	597,697.66	1,785,655.26	223,197.87		4,110,166.82	503,810.31	421,061.09	53,153.13	298,845.44	180,563.78	597,662.51	39,886.52	298,668.67	9,110,369.06
Grand Total	6,589,818.64	19,729,181.41	2,936,157.20	233,921.77	45,319,612.15	5,479,381.28	4,015,804.56	666,846.79	3,294,928.51	2,518,342.27	6,585,985.74	376,679.02	3,289,225.32	101,035,884.66